
Show #42923 (Robert Smith III; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Archa Kick Off The Rust Day 2 (04/29/2023)

ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C - Shown: 12

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 69.00 16.00

2 Remedy For The Chics Michael Carone 66.50 Michael Carone14.00

3 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 65.50 Anya Emmons12.00

4 Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 64.00 Angela O'Neal10.00

5 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 63.50 Barbara Roberts8.00

6 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 63.00 Danielle Ambrecht6.00

7 Up For Anything Michael Carone 62.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC4.00

8 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 61.50 Brandon Armstrong2.00

9T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 60.00 Joel Schwitzer0.00

9T Chisum Barb Walters 60.00 0.00

9T Shakira Sharon Pochron 60.00 0.00

9T Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 60.00 Mary Moccia0.00

9T Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 60.00 Alanna Ryan0.00

ARCHA ARWCH: ARCHA Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Lyle Samantha Andriola 130.50 .00 

ARCHA YSS: Youth Short Stirrup Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Royal Shimmer Zayne Lipka 143.50 Jeffery Ide11.00

2 Oreo Wade Lipka 142.50 9.00

3T VRF Orion Lily Murak 141.00 6.00

3T High Tanacat Raegen Orth 141.00 Raegen Orth6.00

5 Crossbar Hobby Lilly Whiteley 136.00 3.00

6 Continental Sierra Addison Vespico 134.50 Andrea Goring1.00

7 Taz  McKenzie Meadows 72.50 0.00

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 142.00 21.00

2 All Night Smoke Marie Murak 141.50 James Yost19.00

3 Little Blue Zee Ashley Vanderslice 138.50 Joseph Chizek17.00

4 Last Bottle Of Beer Dana Grafft 137.50 Dana Grafft15.00

5T Shakira Sharon Pochron 137.00 12.00

5T Jacs Private Idaho Dana Krystofek 137.00 Dana Krystofek12.00

7 Chisum Barb Walters 134.00 9.00

8T Bee A Pepto Playgun Summer Bushee 132.50 Angela O'Neal6.00

8T One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 132.50 Barbara Roberts6.00

10 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 129.50 Angela G Vespico3.00

11T Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 128.50 Mary Moccia0.50

11T Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 128.50 Kaleigh Canfield0.50

13 CD Roan Justine Wood 127.50 Sally Rosen0.00

14 Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 127.00 Alanna Ryan0.00

15 Holy Cannoli Olivia Brown 125.00 Olivia Brown0.00

16 SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 124.00 Joel Schwitzer0.00

17 Sorpressa Estrella Misty Crigger 68.50 0.00



Show #42923 (Robert Smith III; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Archa Kick Off The Rust Day 2 (04/29/2023)

18 CD N Starlight Alisa Thatcher 65.00 Alisa Thatcher0.00

19 GottaCallMeHollywood Skip Valentine 63.50 Melton Valentine III0.00

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 GottaCallMeHollywood Skip Valentine 138.50 Melton Valentine III18.00

2 Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis 138.00 Lynn Lewis16.00

3 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 135.50 Zack Petroski14.00

4 Remedy For The Chics Michael Carone 134.50 Michael Carone12.00

5 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 133.50 10.00

6 Two Timin  Kendra Riddle 133.00 Brad Benson8.00

7 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 129.00 Melanie Snider6.00

8 Color Me Shania Paige Spiess 128.50 Paige Spiess4.00

9 Last Bottle Of Beer Dana Grafft 125.50 Dana Grafft2.00

10 Up For Anything Michael Carone 123.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC0.00

11 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 71.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

12 Sir Peppy Nu Bar Charlotte Russo 69.00 Charlotte Russo0.00

13 Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 66.50 Kaleigh Canfield0.00

14 Jacs Private Idaho Dana Krystofek 65.00 Dana Krystofek0.00

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 129.50 Danielle Ambrecht3.00

2 VR Merada Gold Mylee Whiteley 68.00 Seth Whiteley1.00

ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 136.50 Tristan Cox7.00

2 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 133.00 Brandon Armstrong5.00

3 Sassy Kat Zoe Dawson 124.00 3.00

4 Miz Whizs Out Emily Lamb 120.00 Jon Lamb1.00

ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Shakira Sharon Pochron 129.00 9.00

2 Gota Play Bluegrass Holly Shockro 127.50 Kaleigh Canfield7.00

3 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 126.50 Anya Emmons5.00

4T Luca Alex Sigler 62.00 2.00

4T Last Bottle Of Beer Dana Grafft 62.00 Dana Grafft2.00


